

LAC No. 138/18

Ram Phal vs UOI and ors.

19.03.2020

Present: None.

In view of Circular issued by Hon'ble High Court of Delhi bearing No.79/RG/DHC/2020 dated 16.03.2020, the matter is adjourned.

Renotify on 13.08.2020.

(Pankaj Gupta)  
ADJ-1(North)/Delhi  
19.03.2020