

LAC 138/18

RAM PHAL Vs. UNION OF INDIA AND ORS

24.11.2021

Present: Sh. MC Verma, Ld. Counsel for the petitioner.

Ms. Sarita Aggarwal, Ld. Counsel for the R1 and R2.

Sh. Mukesh Kumar, Patwari from LAC North.

Sh. Jai Prakash, Kanoongo from DDA.

Heard.

Leading cases pending, therefore, adjourned for

24.05.2022.

(Satish Kumar)

ADJ-1(North)/Rohini Courts

Delhi/24.11.2021